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Werkzeug ¢ Art.-Nr.: 50148408 « TT SW 14

Technische Daten

Basisdaten

Art

Mechanische Daten

Schliisselweite
Werkstoff

Umgebungsdaten

Umgebungstemperatur Betrieb

The Sensor People

AufBensechskant fir Drehmoment-

schlussel

14 mm
Edelstahl
Kunststoff

-40...120 °C

Leuze electronic GmbH + Co. KG
In der Braike 1, 73277 Owen

Klassifikation

Zolltarifnummer
ECLASS 5.1.4
ECLASS 8.0
ECLASS 9.0
ECLASS 10.0
ECLASS 11.0
ECLASS 12.0
ECLASS 13.0
ECLASS 14.0
ETIM 5.0
ETIM 6.0
ETIM7.0
ETIM 8.0
ETIM 9.0

info@leuze.com « www.leuze.com

Tel.: +49 7021 573-0 « Fax: +49 7021 573-199

Leuze

82054000
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
21040222
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
EC002132
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